TRRARCTION
LEVRGE

Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

42150SDSRM10UP

42150SDSRM12UP

42150SDSRM16UP

42150SDSRM203t2UP

42150SDSRM24UP

42150SDSRM306t3UP

WLL
ton

0.7

2.9

4.4

Thread

mm

Torque

Nm

10

15

50

100

160

250

technical sheet.

Material: High tensile steel

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Temperature range: -20°C up to +200°C

Finish: Lamelar coating
Standard: EN 1677-1

Safety factor: 5:1
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Double Swivel Ring Codipro OS DSR UP

Product information

The OS DSR UP offshore lifting ring is a double swivel ring. It is specially designed for simultaneously lifting and rotating loads. Its double
swivel action ensures perfect alignment with the sling. The ring swivels 180° but has a rotating range of 360°. All DSR offshore lifting rings
models have a safety factor of 4 and 5, which means that their breaking load is four or five times greater than the capacity indicated in the
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